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CHOCHOŁOWSKIE TERMY - PRZEHYBA - 2020-09-20 Stage 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3 

DISTANCE (KM): 131 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 42.571 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 51 100 098 935 76 NOR TRAEEN Torstein UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:04:38 
 
-10 

 
2 131 100 474 205 53 CZE *REPA Vojtech TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:04:49 +11 -6 

 
3 13 100 086 658 21 UKR BUDIAK Anatolii WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 03:05:33 +55 -4 

 
4 5 100 097 652 54 POL BROŻYNA Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:05:46 +1:08 

  
5 22 100 361 060 10 KAZ *PRONSKIY Daniil VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:05:51 +1:13 

  
6 1 100 060 613 69 POL STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:05:56 +1:18 

  
7 175 100 228 487 36 NED *DEELSTRA Huub SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:06:03 +1:25 

  
8 36 100 109 575 46 POL ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:06:09 +1:31 

  
9 133 100 472 360 51 CZE *HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:06:18 +1:40 

  
10 34 100 150 646 86 POL *PĘKALA Piotr CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:06:18 +1:40 

  
11 84 100 153 380 07 CRO *POTOCKI Viktor LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 03:06:29 +1:51 

  
12 65 100 022 987 79 POL RUTKIEWICZ Marek MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 03:06:35 +1:57 

  
13 111 100 620 058 18 ISR *GOLDSTEIN Edo ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 03:06:35 +1:57 

  
14 2 100 030 374 94 POL CIEŚLIK Paweł VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:06:35 +1:57 

  
15 23 100 361 051 01 KAZ *BRUSSENSKIY Gleb VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:06:35 +1:57 

  
16 63 100 068 435 34 POL PIASKOWY Emanuel MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 03:06:35 +1:57 

  
17 26 100 068 953 67 KAZ NIKITIN Matvey VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:06:52 +2:14 

  
18 31 100 150 932 81 POL *TRACZ Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:06:52 +2:14 

  
19 55 100 159 053 54 NOR *URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:07:08 +2:30 -2 

 
20 202 100 133 047 44 NED QUAEDVLIEG Lars GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:07:25 +2:47 

  
21 115 100 109 735 12 AUS OVETT Freddy ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 03:07:28 +2:50 

  
22 113 100 075 844 71 CAN PERRY Benjamin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 03:07:34 +2:56 

  
23 12 100 040 322 51 POL PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 03:07:34 +2:56 -4 

 
24 54 100 086 594 54 NOR ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:07:38 +3:00 

  
25 134 100 482 001 89 CZE *BOUCEK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:07:38 +3:00 

  
26 53 100 199 955 22 NOR *KULSET Sindre UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:08:02 +3:24 

  
27 105 100 110 270 62 FIN *JUNTUNEN Antti Jussi TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:08:02 +3:24 

  
28 256 100 095 037 58 CZE GRUBER Pavel LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:08:17 +3:39 

  
29 6 100 079 514 55 POL STOSZ Patryk VOSTER ATS TEAM 03:08:22 +3:44 

  
30 232 100 534 437 48 POL *BIENIEK Damian TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:08:33 +3:55 

  
31 52 100 111 242 64 NOR KULSET Kristian UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:08:40 +4:02 

  
32 15 100 098 830 68 POL *BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 03:09:07 +4:29 

  
33 64 100 056 069 84 POL PODLASKI Michał MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 03:09:07 +4:29 

  
34 91 100 087 074 49 CZE STOEHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA 03:09:22 +4:44 

  
35 171 100 231 601 46 NED *GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:09:27 +4:49 

  
36 135 100 472 770 73 CZE *TOUPALIK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:09:45 +5:07 

  
37 14 100 158 514 00 POL *SZÓSTKA Paweł WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 03:09:45 +5:07 

  
38 66 100 013 742 49 POL ŻUBER Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 03:10:04 +5:26 

  
39 176 100 143 659 83 NED JOHANNINK Jelle SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:10:10 +5:32 

  
40 153 100 074 466 51 BUL IVANOV Borislav BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:10:36 +5:58 

  
41 231 100 158 476 59 POL *KUŚ Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:10:36 +5:58 

  
42 33 100 108 070 93 POL *KRAWCZYK Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:10:36 +5:58 

  
43 112 100 110 420 18 ISR *BEN MOSHE Yuval ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 03:10:36 +5:58 

  
44 252 100 159 222 29 POL *MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:10:59 +6:21 

  
45 181 100 087 075 50 CZE STOEHR Pavel REGION TRENCIN 03:10:59 +6:21 

  
46 116 100 596 712 49 CAN *PLAMONDON Robin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 03:10:59 +6:21 

  
47 11 100 110 268 60 POL *BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 03:11:07 +6:29 -1 

 
48 216 100 159 723 45 CUB *SOA DEL SOL Frank GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 03:11:07 +6:29 
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49 101 100 165 205 95 EST *PAJUR Markus TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:11:07 +6:29 
  

50 76 100 097 698 03 FRA DEGUEURCE Joffrey EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:11:48 +7:10 
  

51 81 100 109 694 68 SLO FINKST Tilen LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 03:12:06 +7:28 
  

52 162 100 158 491 74 POL *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:12:06 +7:28 
  

53 24 100 155 716 15 KAZ *SHTEIN Iogan VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:12:06 +7:28 
  

54 253 100 545 375 25 POL *FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:12:06 +7:28 
  

55 174 100 227 943 74 NED *TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:12:43 +8:05 
  

56 161 100 161 452 28 POL *BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:12:50 +8:12 
  

57 234 100 349 041 19 UKR *PYLYPCHUK Vitalii TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:13:52 +9:14 
  

58 95 100 093 865 50 CZE FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 03:14:05 +9:27 
  

59 106 100 458 084 34 FIN *PELTONEN Ukko Iisakki TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:14:05 +9:27 
  

60 103 100 528 533 61 LAT *RUBENIS Pauls TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:14:05 +9:27 -3 
 

61 83 100 073 861 28 SLO KOROSEC Rok LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 03:14:22 +9:44 -2 
 

62 85 100 607 497 67 SLO ZUMER Matic LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 03:14:25 +9:47 
  

63 21 100 112 194 46 KAZ *SEMENOV Alexandr VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:14:31 +9:53 
  

64 82 100 148 816 02 SLO GROSELJ Matic LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 03:14:31 +9:53 
  

65 172 100 233 084 74 NED WALLINGA Olav SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:14:38 +10:00 
  

66 56 100 151 244 05 NOR *SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:15:15 +10:37 
  

67 136 100 460 193 09 SVK *FOLTAN Adam TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:15:15 +10:37 
  

68 173 100 483 836 81 NED *STEMAN Jip SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 03:15:39 +11:01 
  

69 132 100 480 057 85 CZE *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:15:49 +11:11 
  

70 32 100 584 436 92 POL *GÓRAK Dominik CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:16:21 +11:43 
  

71 233 100 235 678 49 POL *MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:16:34 +11:56 
  

72 62 100 093 502 75 POL PAWLAK Tobiasz MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 03:16:34 +11:56 
  

73 215 100 303 483 51 ITA *CALZONI Walter GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 03:16:46 +12:08 
  

74 211 100 107 853 70 HUN *SZOELLOSI Ferenc GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 03:16:46 +12:08 
  

75 25 100 096 389 52 KAZ SHTEIN Grigoriy VINO ASTANA MOTORS 03:16:50 +12:12 
  

76 35 100 514 521 17 POL *WALKOWIAK Kacper CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 03:17:15 +12:37 
  

77 254 100 550 805 23 POL *RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 03:17:23 +12:45 
  

78 166 100 691 830 10 POL *MAŁKOWSKI Artur POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:17:31 +12:53 
  

79 203 100 111 222 44 NED BUIJK Jacob GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:18:28 +13:50 
  

80 186 100 460 382 04 SVK *LISKA Andrej REGION TRENCIN 03:18:35 +13:57 
  

81 182 100 078 169 68 SVK LAJCHA Juraj REGION TRENCIN 03:18:37 +13:59 
  

82 92 100 076 500 48 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 03:18:41 +14:03 -3 
 

83 183 100 460 986 26 SVK *KRAMARCIK Pavol REGION TRENCIN 03:18:43 +14:05 
  

84 184 100 142 130 09 SVK GAVENDA Miroslav REGION TRENCIN 03:18:43 +14:05 
  

85 185 100 460 240 56 SVK *GAVENDA Martin REGION TRENCIN 03:18:43 +14:05 
  

86 201 100 457 692 30 NED DE COCK Jules GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:18:53 +14:15 
  

87 73 100 117 807 33 FRA PEYROTON DARTET Thomas EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:18:59 +14:21 
  

88 102 100 348 136 84 EST *ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:19:07 +14:29 -3 
 

89 104 100 153 833 72 EST *MIRZOJEV Artjom TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 03:19:07 +14:29 
  

90 93 100 075 033 36 CZE RUGOVAC Denis AC SPARTA PRAHA 03:19:07 +14:29 
  

91 206 100 234 263 89 NED *DE HAAN Sven GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:19:07 +14:29 
  

92 205 100 735 511 41 NED *LANGE Wessel GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:19:07 +14:29 
  

93 72 100 715 227 30 GBR GREEN Simeon EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:19:13 +14:35 
  

94 212 100 157 240 84 ITA *MENEGALE Elia GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 03:19:16 +14:38 
  

95 204 100 128 321 71 NED NOBEL Rick GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 03:19:19 +14:41 
  

96 214 100 158 410 90 ITA *INNOCENTI Simone GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 03:19:23 +14:45 
  

97 164 100 489 537 59 POL *DOMIN Krzysztof POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:19:37 +14:59 
  

 
3 100 079 518 59 POL GRABIS Mateusz VOSTER ATS TEAM DNF 

   

 
4 100 033 917 48 POL JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOSTER ATS TEAM DNF 

   

 
213 100 299 402 44 ITA *PONGILUPPI Matteo GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED DNF 
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ON THE START 100 

STARTED 100 

FINISHED 97 

DISQUALIFIED 0 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 3 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 09:18:17 
 

2 TLT TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 09:18:45 +28 

3 VAM VINO ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 09:19:18 +1:01 

4 CCC CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM POL 09:19:19 +1:02 

5 UXT UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 09:19:24 +1:07 

6 ISA ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY ISR 09:21:37 +3:20 

7 WIB WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW POL 09:22:14 +3:57 

8 MSP MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM POL 09:22:17 +4:00 

9 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 09:25:40 +7:23 

10 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 09:31:22 +13:05 

11 LGS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC SLO 09:32:57 +14:40 

12 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 09:33:01 +14:44 

13 CTA TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM EST 09:33:14 +14:57 

14 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 09:43:27 +25:10 

15 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 09:44:02 +25:45 

16 GCE GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED ITA 09:44:39 +26:22 

17 GCT GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED 09:48:52 +30:35 

18 SLA REGION TRENCIN SVK 09:51:11 +32:54 

19 CMI EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM GUM 09:58:34 +40:17 

 

MOUNTAIN PREMIE STAGE 3 
 
61 KM Przełęcz Snozka, CATEGORY 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 55 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 3 

2 12 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 2 

3 102 ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 1 

131 KM Przehyba, CATEGORY 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 51 TRAEEN Torstein UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 3 

2 131 REPA Vojtech TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 2 

3 13 BUDIAK Anatolii WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 1 
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SPRINT PREMIE STAGE 3 
 
15 KM Czarny Dunajec, CATEGORY 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 103 RUBENIS Pauls TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 3 -3 

2 83 KOROSEC Rok LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 2 -2 

3 11 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 1 -1 

29 KM Szaflary Maruszyna, CATEGORY 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 12 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 3 -3 

2 55 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 2 -2 

3 92 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 1 -1 

110 KM Stary Sącz Rynek, CATEGORY 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 102 ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 3 -3 

2 92 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 2 -2 

3 12 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA 

DISTANCE (KM): 390.2 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.486 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID NAT SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 131 100 474 205 53 CZE *REPA Vojtech TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:24:14 
 

2 51 100 098 935 76 NOR TRAEEN Torstein UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:24:17 +3 

3 5 100 097 652 54 POL BROŻYNA Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 09:25:08 +54 

4 13 100 086 658 21 UKR BUDIAK Anatolii WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:25:08 +54 

5 1 100 060 613 69 POL STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER ATS TEAM 09:25:26 +1:12 

6 36 100 109 575 46 POL ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:25:30 +1:16 

7 175 100 228 487 36 NED *DEELSTRA Huub SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:26:01 +1:47 

8 133 100 472 360 51 CZE *HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:26:10 +1:56 

9 22 100 361 060 10 KAZ *PRONSKIY Daniil VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:26:14 +2:00 

10 2 100 030 374 94 POL CIEŚLIK Paweł VOSTER ATS TEAM 09:26:22 +2:08 

11 63 100 068 435 34 POL PIASKOWY Emanuel MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 09:26:22 +2:08 

12 34 100 150 646 86 POL *PĘKALA Piotr CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:26:25 +2:11 

13 23 100 361 051 01 KAZ *BRUSSENSKIY Gleb VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:26:35 +2:21 

14 31 100 150 932 81 POL *TRACZ Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:26:39 +2:25 

15 111 100 620 058 18 ISR *GOLDSTEIN Edo ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:26:44 +2:30 

16 84 100 153 380 07 CRO *POTOCKI Viktor LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:27:00 +2:46 

17 65 100 022 987 79 POL RUTKIEWICZ Marek MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 09:27:03 +2:49 

18 12 100 040 322 51 POL PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:27:20 +3:06 

19 113 100 075 844 71 CAN PERRY Benjamin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:27:22 +3:08 

20 134 100 482 001 89 CZE *BOUCEK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:27:31 +3:17 

21 115 100 109 735 12 AUS OVETT Freddy ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:27:40 +3:26 

22 202 100 133 047 44 NED QUAEDVLIEG Lars GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 09:27:45 +3:31 

23 105 100 110 270 62 FIN *JUNTUNEN Antti Jussi TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:27:55 +3:41 

24 6 100 079 514 55 POL STOSZ Patryk VOSTER ATS TEAM 09:28:07 +3:53 

25 54 100 086 594 54 NOR ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:29:00 +4:46 

26 256 100 095 037 58 CZE GRUBER Pavel LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:29:06 +4:52 

27 232 100 534 437 48 POL *BIENIEK Damian TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:29:16 +5:02 

28 64 100 056 069 84 POL PODLASKI Michał MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 09:29:53 +5:39 

29 171 100 231 601 46 NED *GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:30:10 +5:56 

30 55 100 159 053 54 NOR *URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:30:13 +5:59 

31 91 100 087 074 49 CZE STOEHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:30:19 +6:05 

32 66 100 013 742 49 POL ŻUBER Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 09:30:38 +6:24 

33 176 100 143 659 83 NED JOHANNINK Jelle SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:30:50 +6:36 

34 231 100 158 476 59 POL *KUŚ Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:30:55 +6:41 

35 53 100 199 955 22 NOR *KULSET Sindre UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:31:16 +7:02 

36 15 100 098 830 68 POL *BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:31:35 +7:21 

37 252 100 159 222 29 POL *MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:31:49 +7:35 

38 11 100 110 268 60 POL *BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:31:52 +7:38 

39 14 100 158 514 00 POL *SZÓSTKA Paweł WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:32:22 +8:08 

40 112 100 110 420 18 ISR *BEN MOSHE Yuval ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:32:31 +8:17 

41 76 100 097 698 03 FRA DEGUEURCE Joffrey EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:32:35 +8:21 

42 81 100 109 694 68 SLO FINKST Tilen LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:32:39 +8:25 

43 101 100 165 205 95 EST *PAJUR Markus TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:32:58 +8:44 

44 116 100 596 712 49 CAN *PLAMONDON Robin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:33:00 +8:46 

45 135 100 472 770 73 CZE *TOUPALIK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:33:03 +8:49 

46 52 100 111 242 64 NOR KULSET Kristian UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:33:08 +8:54 

47 162 100 158 491 74 POL *KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:33:32 +9:18 

48 106 100 458 084 34 FIN *PELTONEN Ukko Iisakki TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:34:18 +10:04 

49 24 100 155 716 15 KAZ *SHTEIN Iogan VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:34:42 +10:28 

50 161 100 161 452 28 POL *BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:35:19 +11:05 
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51 216 100 159 723 45 CUB *SOA DEL SOL Frank GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:35:47 +11:33 

52 181 100 087 075 50 CZE STOEHR Pavel REGION TRENCIN 09:35:59 +11:45 

53 33 100 108 070 93 POL *KRAWCZYK Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:36:06 +11:52 

54 153 100 074 466 51 BUL IVANOV Borislav BULGARIAN NATIONAL TEAM 09:36:26 +12:12 

55 26 100 068 953 67 KAZ NIKITIN Matvey VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:37:05 +12:51 

56 32 100 584 436 92 POL *GÓRAK Dominik CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:37:09 +12:55 

57 82 100 148 816 02 SLO GROSELJ Matic LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:37:11 +12:57 

58 103 100 528 533 61 LAT *RUBENIS Pauls TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:37:13 +12:59 

59 253 100 545 375 25 POL *FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:37:48 +13:34 

60 35 100 514 521 17 POL *WALKOWIAK Kacper CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:38:11 +13:57 

61 174 100 227 943 74 NED *TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:38:30 +14:16 

62 211 100 107 853 70 HUN *SZOELLOSI Ferenc GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:39:23 +15:09 

63 234 100 349 041 19 UKR *PYLYPCHUK Vitalii TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:39:25 +15:11 

64 95 100 093 865 50 CZE FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:39:52 +15:38 

65 172 100 233 084 74 NED WALLINGA Olav SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:40:12 +15:58 

66 83 100 073 861 28 SLO KOROSEC Rok LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:40:25 +16:11 

67 173 100 483 836 81 NED *STEMAN Jip SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:40:54 +16:40 

68 136 100 460 193 09 SVK *FOLTAN Adam TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:40:56 +16:42 

69 56 100 151 244 05 NOR *SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:41:01 +16:47 

70 85 100 607 497 67 SLO ZUMER Matic LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:41:26 +17:12 

71 132 100 480 057 85 CZE *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:41:38 +17:24 

72 104 100 153 833 72 EST *MIRZOJEV Artjom TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:41:56 +17:42 

73 62 100 093 502 75 POL PAWLAK Tobiasz MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 09:42:09 +17:55 

74 25 100 096 389 52 KAZ SHTEIN Grigoriy VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:42:32 +18:18 

75 166 100 691 830 10 POL *MAŁKOWSKI Artur POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:42:33 +18:19 

76 254 100 550 805 23 POL *RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:43:18 +19:04 

77 102 100 348 136 84 EST *ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:43:32 +19:18 

78 182 100 078 169 68 SVK LAJCHA Juraj REGION TRENCIN 09:43:37 +19:23 

79 73 100 117 807 33 FRA PEYROTON DARTET Thomas EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:44:00 +19:46 

80 92 100 076 500 48 CZE KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:44:37 +20:23 

81 21 100 112 194 46 KAZ *SEMENOV Alexandr VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:44:56 +20:42 

82 214 100 158 410 90 ITA *INNOCENTI Simone GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:45:16 +21:02 

83 233 100 235 678 49 POL *MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:46:25 +22:11 

84 164 100 489 537 59 POL *DOMIN Krzysztof POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:46:26 +22:12 

85 215 100 303 483 51 ITA *CALZONI Walter GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:47:35 +23:21 

86 186 100 460 382 04 SVK *LISKA Andrej REGION TRENCIN 09:48:51 +24:37 

87 203 100 111 222 44 NED BUIJK Jacob GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 09:49:26 +25:12 

88 212 100 157 240 84 ITA *MENEGALE Elia GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:49:54 +25:40 

89 93 100 075 033 36 CZE RUGOVAC Denis AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:50:53 +26:39 

90 183 100 460 986 26 SVK *KRAMARCIK Pavol REGION TRENCIN 09:51:17 +27:03 

91 206 100 234 263 89 NED *DE HAAN Sven GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 09:59:40 +35:26 

92 184 100 142 130 09 SVK GAVENDA Miroslav REGION TRENCIN 09:59:58 +35:44 

93 72 100 715 227 30 GBR GREEN Simeon EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM 10:02:19 +38:05 

94 201 100 457 692 30 NED DE COCK Jules GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 10:02:41 +38:27 

95 204 100 128 321 71 NED NOBEL Rick GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 10:02:49 +38:35 

96 185 100 460 240 56 SVK *GAVENDA Martin REGION TRENCIN 10:02:59 +38:45 

97 205 100 735 511 41 NED *LANGE Wessel GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 10:05:09 +40:55 
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CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - CHOCHOŁOWSKIE TERMY 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 131 100 474 205 53 REPA Vojtech TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:24:14 
 

2 175 100 228 487 36 DEELSTRA Huub SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:26:01 +1:47 

3 133 100 472 360 51 HONSA Frantisek TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:26:10 +1:56 

4 22 100 361 060 10 PRONSKIY Daniil VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:26:14 +2:00 

5 34 100 150 646 86 PĘKALA Piotr CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:26:25 +2:11 

6 23 100 361 051 01 BRUSSENSKIY Gleb VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:26:35 +2:21 

7 31 100 150 932 81 TRACZ Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:26:39 +2:25 

8 111 100 620 058 18 GOLDSTEIN Edo ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:26:44 +2:30 

9 84 100 153 380 07 POTOCKI Viktor LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 09:27:00 +2:46 

10 134 100 482 001 89 BOUCEK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:27:31 +3:17 

11 105 100 110 270 62 JUNTUNEN Antti Jussi TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:27:55 +3:41 

12 232 100 534 437 48 BIENIEK Damian TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:29:16 +5:02 

13 171 100 231 601 46 GADEMAN Sam SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:30:10 +5:56 

14 55 100 159 053 54 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:30:13 +5:59 

15 231 100 158 476 59 KUŚ Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:30:55 +6:41 

16 53 100 199 955 22 KULSET Sindre UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:31:16 +7:02 

17 15 100 098 830 68 BUDZIŃSKI Tomasz WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:31:35 +7:21 

18 252 100 159 222 29 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:31:49 +7:35 

19 11 100 110 268 60 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:31:52 +7:38 

20 14 100 158 514 00 SZÓSTKA Paweł WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 09:32:22 +8:08 

21 112 100 110 420 18 BEN MOSHE Yuval ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:32:31 +8:17 

22 101 100 165 205 95 PAJUR Markus TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:32:58 +8:44 

23 116 100 596 712 49 PLAMONDON Robin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 09:33:00 +8:46 

24 135 100 472 770 73 TOUPALIK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:33:03 +8:49 

25 162 100 158 491 74 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:33:32 +9:18 

26 106 100 458 084 34 PELTONEN Ukko Iisakki TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:34:18 +10:04 

27 24 100 155 716 15 SHTEIN Iogan VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:34:42 +10:28 

28 161 100 161 452 28 BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:35:19 +11:05 

29 216 100 159 723 45 SOA DEL SOL Frank GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:35:47 +11:33 

30 33 100 108 070 93 KRAWCZYK Szymon CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:36:06 +11:52 

31 32 100 584 436 92 GÓRAK Dominik CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:37:09 +12:55 

32 103 100 528 533 61 RUBENIS Pauls TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:37:13 +12:59 

33 253 100 545 375 25 FIJAK Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:37:48 +13:34 

34 35 100 514 521 17 WALKOWIAK Kacper CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 09:38:11 +13:57 

35 174 100 227 943 74 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:38:30 +14:16 

36 211 100 107 853 70 SZOELLOSI Ferenc GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:39:23 +15:09 

37 234 100 349 041 19 PYLYPCHUK Vitalii TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:39:25 +15:11 

38 173 100 483 836 81 STEMAN Jip SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 09:40:54 +16:40 

39 136 100 460 193 09 FOLTAN Adam TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:40:56 +16:42 

40 56 100 151 244 05 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 09:41:01 +16:47 

41 132 100 480 057 85 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:41:38 +17:24 

42 104 100 153 833 72 MIRZOJEV Artjom TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:41:56 +17:42 

43 166 100 691 830 10 MAŁKOWSKI Artur POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:42:33 +18:19 

44 254 100 550 805 23 RAJTAK Mateusz LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 09:43:18 +19:04 

45 102 100 348 136 84 ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 09:43:32 +19:18 

46 21 100 112 194 46 SEMENOV Alexandr VINO ASTANA MOTORS 09:44:56 +20:42 

47 214 100 158 410 90 INNOCENTI Simone GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:45:16 +21:02 

48 233 100 235 678 49 MIERZYŃSKI Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:46:25 +22:11 

49 164 100 489 537 59 DOMIN Krzysztof POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 09:46:26 +22:12 

50 215 100 303 483 51 CALZONI Walter GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:47:35 +23:21 

51 186 100 460 382 04 LISKA Andrej REGION TRENCIN 09:48:51 +24:37 
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52 212 100 157 240 84 MENEGALE Elia GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 09:49:54 +25:40 

53 183 100 460 986 26 KRAMARCIK Pavol REGION TRENCIN 09:51:17 +27:03 

54 206 100 234 263 89 DE HAAN Sven GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 09:59:40 +35:26 

55 185 100 460 240 56 GAVENDA Martin REGION TRENCIN 10:02:59 +38:45 

56 205 100 735 511 41 LANGE Wessel GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM 10:05:09 +40:55 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - GAZETA KRAKOWSKA 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 VOS VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 28:17:01 
 

2 TLT TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 28:18:01 +1:00 

3 CCC CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM POL 28:18:25 +1:24 

4 ISA ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY ISR 28:21:42 +4:41 

5 VAM VINO ASTANA MOTORS KAZ 28:22:03 +5:02 

6 WIB WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW POL 28:22:44 +5:43 

7 MSP MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM POL 28:23:08 +6:07 

8 UXT UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 28:23:56 +6:55 

9 SKV SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM NED 28:26:59 +9:58 

10 CTA TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM EST 28:35:05 +18:04 

11 LGS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC SLO 28:36:29 +19:28 

12 TRP LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO POL 28:37:36 +20:35 

13 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 28:39:30 +22:29 

14 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 28:52:24 +35:23 

15 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 28:56:49 +39:48 

16 GCE GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED ITA 28:57:47 +40:46 

17 SLA REGION TRENCIN SVK 29:11:27 +54:26 

18 GCT GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED 29:20:39 +1:03:38 

19 CMI EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCLING TEAM GUM 29:27:04 +1:10:03 

 

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - DMTEX 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 54 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 9 

2 65 RUTKIEWICZ Marek MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 6 

3 55 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 5 

4 12 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 5 

5 11 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 5 

6 66 ŻUBER Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 4 

7 51 TRAEEN Torstein UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 3 

8 36 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław CCC DEVELOPMENT TEAM 3 

9 131 REPA Vojtech TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 2 

10 5 BROŻYNA Piotr VOSTER ATS TEAM 2 

11 13 BUDIAK Anatolii WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 1 

12 1 STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER ATS TEAM 1 

13 113 PERRY Benjamin ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 1 

14 102 ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 1 
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SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - KARMOT 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 11 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 12 

2 83 KOROSEC Rok LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 8 

3 54 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 7 

4 102 ARM Rait TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 6 

5 66 ŻUBER Adam MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI CYCLING TEAM 6 

6 103 RUBENIS Pauls TARTU 2024/BALTICCHAINCYCLING.COM 5 

7 12 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 4 

8 95 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 4 

9 92 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 3 

10 55 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 2 

11 135 TOUPALIK Jakub TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 1 

12 174 TEN BOSKE Kars SENSA-KVK CYCLINGTEAM 1 

13 215 CALZONI Walter GALINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 1 

 

 
President of the Commissaires Panel: Skorek Paweł 
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JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 3 

 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white 

 

MAŁOPOLSKA 

 
Repa Vojtech (131) 

TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 

 
CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - polka dot 

 

DMTEX 

 
Abrahamsen Jonas (54) 

UNO-X PRO CYCLING TEAM 

 
SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - orange 

 

KARMOT 

 
Budziński Marcin (11) 

WIBATECH MERX WROCŁAW 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - blue 

 

CHOCHOŁOWSKIE TERMY 

 
Repa Vojtech (131) 

TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 

 


